MOTOESTATE | wheelup

ITrofei MES - Prove Libere

MiniGP "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ._._.

4 Turno Prove Libere 13/06/2020 15:00 . ...
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:04:25 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
6 15:17:12.698 1:27.887 39.450 21.540 14.556 12.341 122,449
(120) MATTIA CALONACI 7 15:18:40.347 1:27.649 39.626 21.385 14.502 12.136 124,281
1 15:10:19.083 1:25.426 38.640 20.493 14.422 11.871 140,625 8 15:20:08.244 1:27.897 39.508 21.544 14.474 12.371 125,728
2 15:11:40.664 1:21.581 35.917 19.737 14.157 11.770 144,385
3 15:13:02.437 1:21.773 36.179 19.654 13.999 11.941 142,480 (123) MATTIA BALLERINI
4 15:14:24.089 1:21.652 36.103 19.602 14.003 11.944 140,625 1 15:07:53.077 1:31.882 41.042 22.868 15.339 12.633 129,496
5 15:15:46.025 1:21.936 35.963 19.766 14.391 11.816 140,808 2 15:09:24.778 1:31.701 40.711 23.077 15.138 12.775 127,059
6 15:17:07.722 1:21.697 36.244 19.766 13.990 11.697 141,919 3 15:10:56.065 1:31.287 39.986 23.519 15.163 12.619 127,811
4 15:12:26.786 1:30.721 40.335 22.245 15.593 12.548 128,571
(106) ALESSANDRO CERVIONI 5 15:13:56.735 1:29.949 40.547 22.162 14.946 12.294 128,419
1 15:08:14.668 1:37.442 50.029 21.048 14.847 11.518 151,685 6 15:15:26.528 1:29.793 40.105 22.222 14.960 12.506 127,208
2 15:09:37.804 1:23.136 36.558 20.362 14.769 11.447 150,418 7 15:16:55.929 1:29.401 40.288 21.776 14.868 12.469 127,962
3 15:11:00.645 1:22.841 36.386 20.660 14.427 11.368 152,975 8 15:18:33.787 1:37.858 45.293 25.145 14.943 12.477 129,652
4 15:12:24.188 1:23.543 36.820 20.658 14.573 11.492 152,758 9 15:20:01.676 1:27.889 39.737 21.485 14.571 12.096 130,277
5 15:13:47.215 1:23.027 36.657 20.153 14.707 11.510 149,171
6 15:15:09.832 1:22.617 36.383 20.215 14.657 11.362 148,966 (109) JACOPO PANERO
7 15:16:32.706 1:22.874 36.476 20.150 14.724 11.524 151,685 1 15:09:52.603 1:28.706 40.065 21.822 14.396 12.423 120,000
8 15:17:55.453 1:22.747 36.528 20.171 14.665 11.383 150,000 2 15:11:21.019 1:28.416 39.990 21.643 14.382 12.401 121,759
9 15:19:18.532 1:23.079 36.689 20.081 14.645 11.664 151,261 3 15:12:49.241 1:28.222 39.786 21.546 14.497 12.393 121,348
10 15:20:41.279 1:22.747 36.664 20.249 14.539 11.295 148,760 4 15:14:17.429 1:28.188 39.926 21.478 14.362 12.422 121,759
5 15:15:46.063 1:28.634 39.770 21.626 14.735 12.503 121,076
(110) VITTORIO AMELI 6 15:17:14.081 1:28.018 39.711 21.668 14.303 12.336 121,348
1 15:07:56.847 1:25.228 37.574 20.706 14.802 12.146 144,000 7 15:18:42.798 1:28.717 39.800 21.922 14.527 12.468 122,310
2 15:09:22.761 1:25.914 38.478 20.833 14.797 11.806 142,857 8 15:20:11.912 1:29.114 40.140 21.883 14.667 12.424 120,805
3 15:10:46.673 1:23.912 37.055 20.597 14.455 11.805 145,357
4 15:12:11.814 1:25.141 37.469 20.740 15.051 11.881 146,143 (121) MATTEO ANDREOTTI
5 15:13:35.284 1:23.470 36.880 20.089 14.740 11.761 144,000 1 15:08:06.891 1:35.097 42.321 23.267 16.231 13.278 126,612
6 15:14:59.702 1:24.418 37.396 20.656 14.536 11.830 143,046 2 15:09:40.069 1:33.178 42.308 22.924 15.234 12.712 122,867
7 15:16:23.454 1:23.752 36.668 20.354 14.702 12.028 145,553 3 15:11:10.604 1:30.535 40.595 22.262 14.899 12.779 126,910
8 15:17:47.658 1:24.204 37.646 20.294 14.495 11.769 145,161 4 15:12:41.633 1:31.029 41.028 22.091 15.048 12.862 122,310
9 15:19:11.353 1:23.695 37.256 20.271 14.412 11.756 146,739 p5 15:14:23.825 1:42.192 41.544 22.162 16.806 122,172
10 15:20:36.004 1:24.651 37.039 20.659 14.739 12.214 145,749
(107) MATTIA CARENTE
1 15:07:39.090 1:25.072 38.070 20.989 14.133 11.880 130,909
2 15:09:03.878 1:24.788 38.102 20.598 14.143 11.945 129,964
3 15:10:29.109 1:25.231 38.219 20.811 14.237 11.964 130,751
4 15:11:54.125 1:25.016 38.173 20.720 14.220 11.903 129,964
5 15:13:18.842 1:24.717 37.970 20.650 14.201 11.896 130,751
p6 15:14:51.074 1:32.232 38.954 21.407 14.771 128,725
7 15:17:08.792 2:17.718 21.099 14.384 11.999
8 15:18:33.904 1:25.112 38.018 20.864 14.293 11.937 133,995
9 15:19:59.621 1:256.717 38.937 20.823 14121 11.836 132,841
(119) SANTO DI MARIO
1 15:16:20.755 1:26.007 37.903 20.607 15.001 12.496 141,732
2 15:17:46.062 1:25.307 37.559 20.604 14.872 12.272 141,919
3 15:19:10.851 1:24.789 37.302 20.516 14.847 12.124 142,480
4 15:20:35.719 1:24.868 37.195 20.349 15.059 12.265 142,857
(108) KEVIN CANCELLIERI
1 15:09:51.091 1:27.896 39.749 21.395 14.598 12.154 122,310
2 15:11:18.975 1:27.884 39.543 21.486 14.713 12.142 124,424
3 15:12:46.516 1:27.541 39.542 21.015 14.642 12.342 124,424
4 15:14:16.242 1:29.726 40.964 21.966 14.500 12.296 124,424
5 15:15:46.082 1:29.840 39.296 21.732 16.596 12.216 126,168
6 15:17:12.816 1:26.734 38.862 21.291 14.650 11.931 125,728
7 15:18:39.720 1:26.904 38.927 21.530 14.344 12.103 126,910
8 15:20:07.091 1:27.371 39.234 21.474 14.376 12.287 124,424
(105) MANFREDI BALDUCCI
1 15:09:51.471 1:28.079 39.661 21.571 14.644 12.203 123,288
2 15:11:19.683 1:28.212 39.947 21.641 14.431 12.193 124,424
3 15:12:47.602 1:27.919 39.697 21.456 14.460 12.306 124,138
4 15:14:15.884 1:28.282 39.827 21.424 14.576 12.455 123,007
5 15:15:44.811 1:28.927 39.760 21.747 15.063 12.357 122,310
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Advanced Technology Systemsa cuscinetti a sfera




